PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: R345M2
Catalog No: R345M2
Elevator Duty Motor, 20 HP, 3 Ph, 60 Hz, 230/460 V, 3600 RPM, 215T Frame, DP
Regal and  are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 51 of 5
Product Information Packet: Model No: R345M2, Catalog No:R345M2 Elevator Duty Motor, 20 HP, 3 Ph, 60 Hz, 230/460 V, 3600 RPM, 215T Frame, DP
Nameplate Specifications
Output HP 20 Hp Output KW 14.9 kW
Frequency 60 Hz Voltage 230/460 V
Current 46/23.1 A Speed 3520 rpm
Service Factor 1 Phase 3
Duty 30 Minute Insulation Class F
Frame 215T Enclosure Drip Proof
Thermal Protection No Protection Ambient Temperature 40 °C
UL Recognized CSA Y
CE Y Number of Speeds 1
Technical Specifications
Electrical Type Polyphase Starting Method Across The Line
Poles 2 Rotation Reversible
Mounting Rigid Base Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel
Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 18.55 in
Frame Length 12.40 in Shaft Diameter 1.375 in
Shaft Extension 3.47 in
Outline Drawing SS86500CY-1240-S01 Connection Drawing A-EE7358-CY
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:09/07/2022
2 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 52 of 5
Uncontrolled Copy
3 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 53 of 5
Uncontrolled Copy
4 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 54 of 5
EGATLOV HGIH
EGATLOV WOL
)4U( 01T )4V( 11T )4W( 21T
)4U( 01T )4V( 11T )4W( 21T
)2U( 4T )2V( 5T )2W( 6T
)3U( 7T )3V( 8T )3W( 9T
)1U( 1T )1V( 2T )1W( 3T
)2U( 4T )2V( 5T )2W( 6T
)3U( 7T )3V( 8T )3W( 9T
)1U( 1T )1V( 2T )1W( 3T
)2U( 4T )2V( 5T )2W( 6T
)3U( 7T )3V( 8T )3W( 9T
)4W( 21T )4U( 01T )4V( 11T
)1U( 1T )1V( 2T )1W( 3T
)2W( 6T )2U( 4T )2V( 5T
)3U( 7T )3V( 8T )3W( 9T
)4W( 21T )4U( 01T )4V( 11T
)1U( 1T )1V( 2T )1W( 3T
TRATS EYW
TRATS EYW NUR ATLED
NUR ATLED
 YTKC 2/4
MTMT
HSINIF/SSECORP
1 FO 1
RLB
8991-90-30
KG
8991-32-30
D
7452900-OCE
OWJ
BT
6102-62-10
6102-62-10
SGNIKRAM CEI DEDDA
NUR ATLED - TRATS EYW - .TLOV LAUD - DAEL 21
8537EEA
LANRETXE-MARGAID NNOC.DEVRESER STHGIR LLA .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER THGIRYPOC
FO YTREPORP EHT SI TNEMUCOD SIHT - NOITAMROFNI LAITNEDIFNOC DNA YRATEIRPORP
YRATEIRPORP S'RENWO SNIATNOC DNA )"RENWO"( .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER
,DEMEED SI TI GNIVIECER MRIF REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA .NOITAMROFNI
DESOLCSID EB TON LLAHS ,TI FO TRAP YNA RO/DNA ,TI TAHT EERGA OT ,TI GNIVIECER YB
TPECXE ,DESU RO/DNA ,DETACILPUD ,YTITNE REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA OT
LLAHS TNEMUCOD SIHT .RENWO YB ECNAVDA NI GNITIRW NI DEVORPPA YLSSERPXE SA
NIATREC OT TCEJBUS EB YAM TI .TSEUQER NOPU RENWO OT DENRUTER EB
.SNOITALUGER DNA SWAL LORTNOC TROPXE ELBACILPPA REDNU SNOITCIRTSER
.DEVRESER STHGIR LLA .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER THGIRYPOC
FO YTREPORP EHT SI TNEMUCOD SIHT - NOITAMROFNI LAITNEDIFNOC DNA YRATEIRPORP
YRATEIRPORP S'RENWO SNIATNOC DNA )"RENWO"( .CNI ,ACIREMA TIOLEB LAGER
,DEMEED SI TI GNIVIECER MRIF REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA .NOITAMROFNI
DESOLCSID EB TON LLAHS ,TI FO TRAP YNA RO/DNA ,TI TAHT EERGA OT ,TI GNIVIECER YB
TPECXE ,DESU RO/DNA ,DETACILPUD ,YTITNE REHTO RO NOITAROPROC ,NOSREP YNA OT
LLAHS TNEMUCOD SIHT .RENWO YB ECNAVDA NI GNITIRW NI DEVORPPA YLSSERPXE SA
NIATREC OT TCEJBUS EB YAM TI .TSEUQER NOPU RENWO OT DENRUTER EB
.SNOITALUGER DNA SWAL LORTNOC TROPXE ELBACILPPA REDNU SNOITCIRTSER
OCE .cnI ,aciremA tioleB lageR .cnI ,aciremA tioleB lageR
YB DEVORPPA
ETAD
ETAD
YB NWARD
ELGNA DRIHT
NOITCEJORP
NOITPIRCSED
EZIS REBMUN GNIWARD TEEHS
LAIRETAMECNEREFER
NOISIVER GNIWARD YB NOISIVER ETAD
YB DEVORPPA ETAD
NOITPIRCSED OCE
Uncontrolled Copy
5 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 55 of 5